
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
25 

112 
96 
99 

207 
484 
92 
97 
27 

159 
228 
16 

177 
100 
899 
31 

173 
171 

918 
24 

128 
298 
19 

413 

Name 
Dominic Doyle 
Jack Roach 
Gus Rodio 
Avery Dreher 
Romeo Chiavini 
Sean Ungvarsky 
Rossi Moor 
Rocco Landers 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Giacomo  Manera 
Sonya Lloyd 
Trevor Standish 
Bryce DeBoer 
Jace Hasskew 
Alexander  Steinhoff-Arnot 
Jeffrey Purk 
Brad Faas 
Ray Hofman 

Josef Bittner 
Tyler Duffy 
Chris Parrish 
Ned Brown 
Jeff Bean 
Brogan  Richards 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
APR 

APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

2 

Diff 

3.215 
6.957 
7.171 

12.953 
12.972 
14.640 
27.353 
50.813 
52.375 
58.766 

1:12.559 
1:13.448 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
18:37.700 
18:40.915 
18:44.657 
18:44.871 
18:50.653 
18:50.672 
18:52.340 
19:05.053 
19:28.513 
19:30.075 
19:36.466 
19:50.259 
19:51.148 
18:38.913 
18:39.155 
18:40.176 
18:41.674 
18:50.950 

5:06.651 

Best Tm 
1:50.730 
1:50.151 
1:50.463 
1:50.496 
1:49.658 
1:49.658 
1:50.552 
1:53.123 
1:54.595 
1:54.268 
1:54.970 
1:56.113 
1:56.377 
2:02.572 
2:01.262 
1:59.817 
2:00.549 
2:02.908 

Sponsor 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 
TopPro Racing Team 
TopPro Racing Team 
Koch Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 
Powersport Supply/Manera Racing 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
DeBoer Racing 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Moth Touch 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Pistris Racing 
Righteous Racing 

Team JBR 
DRC 
Ghetto Customs 
Escape/StretchLab Racing 
JBJR Racing 
TCB Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/21/2024 1:41:46 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.215 

Avg. Speed 

82.133 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.658 

Best Speed 

83.715 

Best Lap by 

484 - Sean Ungvarsky 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:21:20 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/21/2024 13:20 


