



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta

BellissiMoto Twins Cup

Sorted on Laps

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles

4/21/2024 13:20

Race 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:21:20

No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	10		18:37.700	1:50.730	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing
112	Jack Roach	YAM	10	3.215	18:40.915	1:50.151	Wrench Motorcycles
96	Gus Rodio	APR	10	6.957	18:44.657	1:50.463	Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Eng
99	Avery Dreher	APR	10	7.171	18:44.871	1:50.496	TopPro Racing Team
207	Romeo Chiavini	APR	10	12.953	18:50.653	1:49.658	TopPro Racing Team
484	Sean Ungvarsky	YAM	10	12.972	18:50.672	1:49.658	Koch Racing
92	Rossi Moor	SUZ	10	14.640	18:52.340	1:50.552	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
97	Rocco Landers	SUZ	10	27.353	19:05.053	1:53.123	RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki
27	Alessandro Di Mario	APR	10	50.813	19:28.513	1:54.595	Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Eng
159	Giacomo Manera	APR	10	52.375	19:30.075	1:54.268	Powersport Supply/Manera Racing
228	Sonya Lloyd	YAM	10	58.766	19:36.466	1:54.970	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing
16	Trevor Standish	YAM	10	1:12.559	19:50.259	1:56.113	Pure Attitude Racing
177	Bryce DeBoer	YAM	10	1:13.448	19:51.148	1:56.377	DeBoer Racing
100	Jace Hasskew	YAM	9	1 Lap	18:38.913	2:02.572	Chiefs Racing Team
899	Alexander Steinhoff-Ar	SUZ	9	1 Lap	18:39.155	2:01.262	Moth Touch
31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	9	1 Lap	18:40.176	1:59.817	Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution
173	Brad Faas	APR	9	1 Lap	18:41.674	2:00.549	Pistris Racing
171	Ray Hofman	APR	9	1 Lap	18:50.950	2:02.908	Righteous Racing
sified							
918	Josef Bittner	APR	2	DNF	5:06.651		Team JBR
24	Tyler Duffy	APR		DNS			DRC
128	Chris Parrish	APR		DNS			Ghetto Customs
298	Ned Brown	APR		DNS			Escape/StretchLab Racing
19	Jeff Bean	YAM		DNS			JBJR Racing
413	Brogan Richards	SUZ		DNS			TCB Racing
	25 112 96 99 207 484 92 97 27 159 228 16 177 100 899 31 173 171 ssified 918 24 128 298 19	112 Jack Roach 96 Gus Rodio 99 Avery Dreher 207 Romeo Chiavini 484 Sean Ungvarsky 92 Rossi Moor 97 Rocco Landers 27 Alessandro Di Mario 159 Giacomo Manera 228 Sonya Lloyd 16 Trevor Standish 177 Bryce DeBoer 100 Jace Hasskew 899 Alexander Steinhoff-Ari 31 Jeffrey Purk 173 Brad Faas 171 Ray Hofman ssified 918 Josef Bittner 24 Tyler Duffy 128 Chris Parrish 298 Ned Brown 19 Jeff Bean	25 Dominic Doyle YAM 112 Jack Roach YAM 96 Gus Rodio APR 99 Avery Dreher APR 207 Romeo Chiavini APR 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 97 Rocco Landers SUZ 27 Alessandro Di Mario APR 159 Giacomo Manera APR 228 Sonya Lloyd YAM 16 Trevor Standish YAM 177 Bryce DeBoer YAM 100 Jace Hasskew YAM 899 Alexander Steinhoff-Ar SUZ 31 Jeffrey Purk YAM 173 Brad Faas APR 171 Ray Hofman APR Ssified 918 Josef Bittner APR 24 Tyler Duffy APR 19 Jeff Bean YAM	25 Dominic Doyle YAM 10 112 Jack Roach YAM 10 96 Gus Rodio APR 10 99 Avery Dreher APR 10 207 Romeo Chiavini APR 10 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 97 Rocco Landers SUZ 10 27 Alessandro Di Mario APR 10 159 Giacomo Manera APR 10 228 Sonya Lloyd YAM 10 16 Trevor Standish YAM 10 177 Bryce DeBoer YAM 10 100 Jace Hasskew YAM 9 899 Alexander Steinhoff-Ar SUZ 9 31 Jeffrey Purk YAM 9 173 Brad Faas APR 9 171 Ray Hofman APR 9 185 Jo	25 Dominic Doyle YAM 10 112 Jack Roach YAM 10 3.215 96 Gus Rodio APR 10 6.957 99 Avery Dreher APR 10 7.171 207 Romeo Chiavini APR 10 12.953 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 12.972 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 14.640 97 Rocco Landers SUZ 10 27.353 27 Alessandro Di Mario APR 10 50.813 159 Giacomo Manera APR 10 52.375 228 Sonya Lloyd YAM 10 58.766 16 Trevor Standish YAM 10 1:12.559 177 Bryce DeBoer YAM 10 1:13.448 100 Jace Hasskew YAM 9 1 Lap 899 Alexander Steinhoff-Ari SUZ 9 1 Lap 173	25 Dominic Doyle YAM 10 18:37.700 112 Jack Roach YAM 10 3.215 18:40.915 96 Gus Rodio APR 10 6.957 18:44.657 99 Avery Dreher APR 10 7.171 18:44.657 99 Avery Dreher APR 10 12.953 18:50.653 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 12.972 18:50.653 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 12.972 18:50.653 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 12.972 18:50.653 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 12.973 19:50.653 15 Gosai Moor SUZ 10 14.640 <td< td=""><td>25 Dominic Doyle YAM 10 18:37.700 1:50.730 112 Jack Roach YAM 10 3.215 18:40.915 1:50.151 96 Gus Rodio APR 10 6.957 18:44.657 1:50.463 99 Avery Dreher APR 10 7.171 18:44.871 1:50.496 207 Romeo Chiavini APR 10 12.953 18:50.653 1:49.658 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 12.972 18:50.672 1:49.658 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 14.640 18:52.340 1:50.552 97 Rocco Landers SUZ 10 27.353 19:05.053 1:54.968 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 27.353 19:05.053 1:54.558 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 27.353 19:05.053 1:54.268 92 Rossandro Di Mario APR 10 52.375 19:30.075 1:54.268</td></td<>	25 Dominic Doyle YAM 10 18:37.700 1:50.730 112 Jack Roach YAM 10 3.215 18:40.915 1:50.151 96 Gus Rodio APR 10 6.957 18:44.657 1:50.463 99 Avery Dreher APR 10 7.171 18:44.871 1:50.496 207 Romeo Chiavini APR 10 12.953 18:50.653 1:49.658 484 Sean Ungvarsky YAM 10 12.972 18:50.672 1:49.658 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 14.640 18:52.340 1:50.552 97 Rocco Landers SUZ 10 27.353 19:05.053 1:54.968 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 27.353 19:05.053 1:54.558 92 Rossi Moor SUZ 10 27.353 19:05.053 1:54.268 92 Rossandro Di Mario APR 10 52.375 19:30.075 1:54.268

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.215	82.133	1:49.658	83.715	484 - Sean Ungvarsky	
Race Director					Orbits

Rick Hobbs Signature:





Printed: 4/21/2024 1:41:46 PM